BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM

34 Miles 34 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist
L] 0.0 [DEERWOQOD 0.7 L] 0.0 [DEERWOQOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0 R| 0.7 |DEERCREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1 R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
L| 0.8 |YALE 1.3 L| 0.8 |YALE 1.3

TRABUCO / GREAT TRABUCO / GREAT
Rl 2.1 PARK BLVD 2.1 Rl 2.1 PARK BLVD 2.1
L] 4.8 [BOSQUE 1.1 L] 4.8 [BOSQUE 1.1
R|[ 5.9 |IRVINE BLVD. 2.3 R[ 5.9 |IRVINE BLVD. 2.3
R| 8.2 |ALTON 1.2 R| 8.2 |ALTON 1.2
L] 9.4 [JERONIMO 2.9 L] 9.4 [JERONIMO 2.9
R[12.3|LOS ALISOS 1.7 R[12.3|LOS ALISOS 1.7
L] 14.0 |PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.9 L| 14.0 |PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.9
R| 14.9 |ALICIA 1.7 R| 14.9 |ALICIA 1.7
L] 16.6 [PACIFIC PARK 0.4 L] 16.6 [PACIFIC PARK 0.4
L|17.0|LA PAZ 0.1 L|17.0|LA PAZ 0.1
STARBUCKS STARBUCKS
PACIFIC PARK & LA PAZ PACIFIC PARK & LA PAZ
LAGUNA NIGUEL LAGUNA NIGUEL

L] 17.1 |PACIFIC PARK 0.5 L] 17.1 |PACIFIC PARK 0.5
L]17.6 [ MOULTON 1.5 L]117.6 [ MOULTON 1.5
R| 19.1 [LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 R| 19.1 [LAGUNA HILLS 0.7
L] 19.8 |PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.6 L|19.8 |PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.6
R[ 20.4 |LOS ALISOS 1.1 R[ 20.4 |LOS ALISOS 1.1
L] 21.5 [MUIRLANDS 2.9 L] 21.5 [MUIRLANDS 2.9
R| 24.4 |ALTON 1.6 R| 24.4 |ALTON 1.6
L] 26.0 [IRVINE BLVD. 5.0 L] 26.0 [IRVINE BLVD. 5.0
L| 31.0|YALE 2.6 L] 31.0|YALE 2.6
R| 33.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR | 0.4 R| 33.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR | 0.4
R| 34.0 | DEERWOOD 0.1 R| 34.0 | DEERWOOD 0.1
Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNO1M2 SUNO1M2



BCI SUNDAY LONG

BCI SUNDAY LONG

43 Miles
Miles 1800"' CLIMB Dist

R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTERDR | 1.0
Ll 1.0 |[HARVARD 1.8
L| 2.8 [ALTON 8.4
R| 11.2 |IRVINE / TRABUCO 3.7
R| 14.9 |LOS ALISOS 3.0
L|17.9 [PASEO de VALENCIA| 1.8
R|19.7 |LA PAZ 2.0

ALISO VIEJO PLAZA
Li2L.7 (Just after Toll Road) 0.2

STARBUCKS
PACIFIC PARK & LA PAZ

LAGUNA NIGUEL
L[ 21.9 |PACIFIC PARK 0.5
L|22.4 MOULTON 1.5
R| 23.9 [LAGUNA HILLS 0.7
L| 24.6 [PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.6
R| 25.2 |LOS ALISOS 5.1

SANTA MARGARITA
L|30.3 / PORTOLA 2.2
L| 32.5 |BAKE 4.3

MUIRLANDS /
R|36.8 BARRANCA 2.1
R| 39.5|IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 42.8 |DEERWOOQOD 0.1

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNO1L1

43 Miles
Miles 1800"' CLIMB Dist

R| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTERDR | 1.0
L| 1.0 |HARVARD 1.8
L| 2.8 |ALTON 8.4
R| 11.2 |IRVINE / TRABUCO 3.7
R| 14.9 |LOS ALISOS 3.0
L|17.9 |[PASEO de VALENCIA| 1.8
R|19.7 |LA PAZ 2.0

ALISO VIEJO PLAZA
Li2L.7 (Just after Toll Road) 0.2

STARBUCKS
PACIFIC PARK & LA PAZ

LAGUNA NIGUEL
L[21.9 |PACIFIC PARK 0.5
L|22.4 MOULTON 1.5
"[23.9 [LAGUNA HILLS 0.7
L| 24.6 [PASEO de VALENCIA| 0.6
R| 25.2 |LOS ALISOS 5.1

SANTA MARGARITA
L|30.3 / PORTOLA 2.2
L| 32.5|BAKE 4.3

MUIRLANDS /
R|36.8 BARRANCA 2.1
R| 39.5|IRVINE CENTER DR | 3.3
R| 42.8 | DEERWOOD 0.1

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUNO1L1




SECOND SUNDAY SUFFERFEST

SECOND SUNDAY SUFFERFEST

@ 45 Miles

Mile ~3100' CLIMB Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5
L| 0.5 |YALE 1.5

TRABUCO RD/ GREAT

Rl 20 PARK BLVD 2.4
L| 4.4 |RIDGE VALLEY 2.0
R| 6.4 |PORTOLA 1.7
U| 8.1 [PAST 241 TOLL RD 1.3
Ll 9.4 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
R| 9.7 IMODJESKA 0.6
L| 10.3|IRVINE BLVD 1.8
L|12.1|ALTON/PALOMA 4.0
L|16.1 |PORTOLA 1.6
L{17.7 |GLENN RANCH 1.6
R| 19.3 |EL TORO 1.1
L|20.4 |MARGUERITE 0.8
R| 21.2 [IMUSTANG RUN 0.1
L| 21.3|CRUCERO/HIDALGO 1.1
L|22.4 |VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8
R| 23.2 IMARGUERITE 3.6
R| 26.8 [0SO PKWY 3.0
R

29.8 |ALISO VIEJO PLAZA 0.1

@ 45 Miles

Mile ~3100' CLIMB Dist
L 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5
L| 0.5 |YALE 1.5

TRABUCO RD/ GREAT

Rl 20 PARK BLVD 2.4
L| 4.4 |RIDGE VALLEY 2.0
R| 6.4 |PORTOLA 1.7
U| 8.1 [PAST 241 TOLL RD 1.3
Ll 9.4 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
R| 9.7 [MODJESKA 0.6
L| 10.3|IRVINE BLVD 1.8
L|{12.1 |ALTON/PALOMA 4.0
L|16.1 |PORTOLA 1.6
L{17.7 |GLENN RANCH 1.6
R| 19.3 |EL TORO 1.1
L|20.4 MARGUERITE 0.8
R| 21.2 [MUSTANG RUN 0.1
L| 21.3 |CRUCERO/HIDALGO 1.1
L| 22.4 |VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8
R| 23.2 [MARGUERITE 3.6
R| 26.8 [OSO PKWY 3.0
R

STARBUCKS - PACIFIC PARK &
LA PAZ - LAGUNA NIGUEL

PACIFIC
R| 299 PARK/GLENWOOD 1.0
x| 309 ALISO CREEK (Go 26

past the first one)
L|33.5|ALISO CREEK RD 1.2
L| 34.7 |EL TORO ROAD 1.4
R| 36.1 [LAGUNA CYN RD 4.5
L|40.6 |OLD LAGUNA CYN 2.0
L|42.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 45.2 |DEERWOOD END

1040 feet
801
561
318
79
0.0 42 85 127 16.9 212 254 296 339 381 42.3 miles

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
SUNO01SSS

29.8 |ALISO VIEJO PLAZA 0.1

STARBUCKS - PACIFIC PARK &
LA PAZ - LAGUNA NIGUEL

PACIFIC
R|29.9 PARK/GLENWOOD 1.0
x| 30.9 ALISO CREEK (Go 26
past the first one)
L[ 33.5|ALISO CREEK RD 1.2
L| 34.7 |EL TORO ROAD 1.4
R| 36.1 [LAGUNA CYN RD 4.5
L|40.6 |OLD LAGUNA CYN 2.0
L|42.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6
R| 45.2 |DEERWOOD END

1040 feet
801
561
318
79
0.0 42 85 127 16.9 212 254 296 339 381 42.3 miles

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
SUNOQ1SSS



